4E

Index
No.

CoNoaR~LON =

WWWWNDNMNDNNNNNNDNN-_22 2 2 aaaaaaaa
SRIOCOPNPTROINZCOPNPNIONZO

Part No.

11-900717-000
14-100450-000
11-581012-000
14-100146-000
14-100838-000
11-176005-001
11-012020-001
11-176007-001
11-012022-001
11-672528-000
11-530031-015
14-100822-000
14-100583-000
14-100610-000
14-100750-400
14-100775-400
11-603142-000
11-170002-015
11-199002-015
11-006061-015
14-100907-000
14-100945-000
11-012006-015
14-100932-000
14-100160-000
14-100162-000
11-616031-000
11-006007-000
11-170000-015
14-100161-000
14-100267-000
14-100159-000
11-696006-000

Description

Decal - Emergency Stop

Decal - CRC and Warranty Contact

Spring

Decal - Cautions and Warnings

Emergency Stop Assembly, DC Lane Machine
Keps Nut (#6-32)

Screw Pan Head C.R. Int. (#6-32 x 1/4).
Keps Nut (#8-32)

Screw Pan Head C.R. (#6-32)

Power Relay (T9A)

Retaining Ring (external)

Motor Control, Variable Speed, Battery Power
V3.0 Injector Driver Board - Assembly
Motor Controller PCB, 24V LM

DC Lane Machine, Controller PCB - Assembly
Electrical Control Enclosure

Cable Clamp (7/16”)

Locknut (#6-32)

Internal Tooth Lockwasher (#8)

Button Head Hex Cap Screw (#8-32 x 3/8”)
Remote Stop Receiver and Controller
Audio Beeep Indicator - Assembly

Screw w/Lockwasher (#4-40 X 1/2”)

DC Controller PCB Remote Reciever Cable
Cord Kill Switch Sleeve

Cord Kill Switch Assembly

Switch

Button Head Cap Screw (#4-40 x 5/8”)

Nut (#4-40)

Switch Bracket

Cord Kill Stud Asembly

Cord Kill Switch

Thermal Circuit Breaker (25 Amp)

Electrical Enclosure

December 2016



Electrical Enclosure

5E

December 2016



